
Day Date Team Opponent Time Location

Friday 5/17/2024 A Navy New Haven 6:00 PM Ronsick

Friday 5/17/2024 A Red Hillsboro 8:00 PM Ronsick

Saturday 5/18/2024 A Navy Kirkwood 11:00 AM Ronsick

Saturday 5/18/2024 A Navy New Haven v Kirkwood 1:30 PM Ronsick

Saturday 5/18/2024 A Red TBD 4:00 PM Ronsick

Saturday 5/18/2024 A Red Hillsboro v TBD 6:00 PM Ronsick

Sunday 5/19/2024 A Navy Consolation Game 12:00 PM Ronsick

Sunday 5/19/2024 A Red Pool 2nd Place 2:30 PM Ronsick

Sunday 5/19/2024 A Red Pool 1st Place 5:00 PM Ronsick

Day Date Team Opponent Time Location

5/23/2024 5/10/2024 A Red STL Naturals 6:00 PM Ronsick

Wednesday 5/29/2024 A Red Union 8:00 PM Ronsick

Tuesday 6/4/2024 A Red St. Charles 8:00 PM Ronsick

Wednesday 6/5/2024 A Red Wentzville 8:00 PM Ronsick

Wednesday 6/6/2024 A Red New Haven 6:00 PM New Haven

Wednesday 6/12/2024 A Red Kirkwood 8:00 PM Ronsick

Thursday 6/13/2024 A Red St. Peters 6:00 PM Rec Plex

Friday 6/14/2024 A Red Elsberry 8:00 PM Elsberry

Saturday 6/15/2024 A Red Hannibal 12:00 PM Hannibal DH

Tuesday 6/18/2024 A Red St. Peters 8:00 PM Ronsick

Wednesday 6/19/2024 A Red New Haven 6:00 PM Ronsick

Saturday 6/22 & 23 A Red Gametime Tournament TBD TBD

Tuesday 6/25/2024 A Red Union 6:00 PM Union HS

Thursday 6/27/2024 A Red St. Charles 6:00 PM Blanchette

Friday 6/28/2024 A Red Wentzville 8:00 PM Josephville AA

Sunday 6/30/2024 A Red Elsberry 3:00 PM Ronsick

Friday 7/5/2024 A Red District Tournament TBD TBD

Monday 7/15/2024 A Red State Tournament TBD TBD

A/Freshman Pre-Season Tournament

Regular Season


